
TV10 olümpiastarti Valga maakonna II etapp 

21.01.2015, Valga Spordihallis 

 

Tüdrukud, noorem aste (s. 2003. a. või hiljem) 

60m tõkkejooks 

I Isabell-Mary Luik 09.04.2004 Tõrva G 11,5 11,1 

II Karmen Mõts 08.07.2003 Tõrva G 11,4 11,6 

III Carmen Rääk 14.02.2004 Valga PK 11,9 11,8 

4 Ramona Luisa Soro 28.05.2003 Tõrva G 11,8 13,0 

5 Kertu Taldrik 18.06.2003 Valga PK 12,0 

6 Annabel Pajumäe 29.09.2003 Valga PK 12,7 

7 Karmen Melnik 19.11.2003 Valga PK 12,9 

8 Charlotte Saarmäe 2004 Tõrva G 13,0 

9 Merit Mäekalle 03.12.2003 Tõrva G 13,4 

10 Violetta Pohlasalu 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 13,7 

11 Loretta Pohlasalu 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 13,8 

12 Anna-Liis Hain 08.07.2003 Valga PK 14,5 

13 Kris-Ly Kartau 02.04.2004 Tõrva G 14,8 

 

Kõrgushüpe 

I Isabell-Mary Luik 09.04.2004 Tõrva G 1.20 

II Carmen Rääk 14.02.2004 Valga PK 1.16 

III Hanna-Liis Hain 08.07.2003 Valga PK 1.16 

4 Kertu Taldrik 18.06.2003 Valga PK 1.12 

5 Charlotte Saaremäe 2004 Tõrva G 1.12 

6 Ramona Luisa Soro 28.05.2003 Tõrva G 1.12 

7 Steissi Väljandu 25.05.2004 Valga PK 1.12 

8 Violetta  Pohlasalu 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 1.08 

9 Merit Mäekalle 03.12.2003 Tõrva G 1.08 

10 Loretta Pohlasalu 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 1.04 

11 Cady-Melany Kõiv 23.12.2003 Valga PK 1.04 

11 Kris-Ly Kartau 02.04.2004 Tõrva G 1.04 

 

Poisid, noorem aste (s. 2003.a. või hiljem) 

60m tõkkejooks 

I Henri Teder 19.02.2003 Valga PK 10,6 10,5 

II Rasmus Liivamägi 02.07.2003 Valga PK 11,4 11,9 

III Marko Gerassimov 29.07.2004 Valga PK 12,3 12,0 

4 Ernst Põder 27.08.2003 Valga PK 12,1 12,4 

5 Kermo Vessin 31.10.2005 Tõrva G 12,8 

6 Hardo Kõvask 10.07.2003 Valga PK 12,9 

7 Jürgen Rubtšenkov 30.04.2003 Valga PK 13,1 

8 Kristjan Paluoja 13.02.2005 Tõrva G 13,2 

9 Ragnar Suvi 04.06.2004 Valga PK 13,3 

 

Kõrgushüpe 

I Henri Teder 19.02.2003 Valga PK 1.24 

II Hardo Kõvask 10.07.2003 Valga PK 1.16 

III Ragnar Suvi 04.06.2004 Valga PK 1.08 

4 Jürgen Rubtšenkov 30.04.2003 Valga PK 1.08 

5 Kermo Vessin 31.10.2005 Tõrva G 1.04 

6 Markko Gerassimov 29.07.2004 Valga PK 1.00 

7 Kristjan Paluoja 13.02.2005 Tõrva G 0.95 



 

Tüdrukud, vanem aste (s. 2001.-2002. a.) 

60m tõkkejooks 

I Helena Pruus 30.09.2001 Tõrva G 10,0 10,0 

II Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2002 Valga PK 10,8 10,7 

III Linda Balodis 02.06.2001 Valga PK 11,3 11,3 

4 Kadi Kmito 07.10.2002 Valga PK 12,7 12,3 

5 Cätrin Rikka 27.10.2001 Valga PK 13,2 

 

Kaugushüpe 

I Helena Pruus 30.09.2001 Tõrva G 4.56 

II Kaia Taba 23.01.2002 Valga PK 4.38 

III Linda Balodis 02.06.2001 Valga PK 4.30 

4 Cätrin Rikka 27.10.2001 Valga PK 4.23 

5 Kadi Kmito 07.10.2002 Valga PK 4.14 

6 Marleen Elisabeth Must 06.07.2001 Valga PK 4.06 

7 Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2002 Valga PK 4.02 

8 Christin-Marie Laks 20.01.2001 Valga PK 3.83 

9 Viktorija Liiv 05.04.2001 Valga PK 3.60 

10 Katre Marit Liiv 2002 Tõrva G 3.40 

 

Poisid, vanem aste (s. 2001.-2002. a) 

60m tõkkejooks 

I Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001 Valga PK 9,6 9,8 

II Kristo Luht 31.01.2001 Valga PK 10,6 10,7 

III Keron Luht 31.01.2001 Valga PK 11,1 11,0 

4 Daniel Libin 11.03.2002 Valga PK 11,4 11,4 

5 Mairo Paluoja 01.10.2001 Tõrva G 13,0 

6 Kaspar Altement 12.11.2002 Tõrva G 14,0 

 

Teivashüpe 

I Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001 Valga PK 2.50 

II Kristo Luht 31.01.2001 Valga PK 2.10 

III Kaspar Altement 12.11.2002 Tõrva G 1.60 

4 Mairo Paluoja 01.10.2001 Tõrva G 1.30 

Va Kaarel Juus 23.12.1996 Valga G 3.70 

Va Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000 Valga PK 2.50 

Va Linda  Balodis 02.06.2001 Valga PK 2.10 

Va Helena Pruus 30.09.2001 Tõrva g 2.10 

Va Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2002 Valga PK 2.00 

Va Merit Mäekalle 03.12.2003 Tõrva G 1.70 

Va Isabell-Mary Luik 09.04.2004 Tõrva G 1.60 

Va Violetta Pohlasalu 12.06.2003 Tõrva G 1.50 

Va Kris-Ly Kartau 02.04.2004 Tõrva G NH 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Riho  Meri 

 


